PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: PARK COUNTY RE-2

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 63,153.63 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 63,153.63 $0.00 $ 63,153.63 $ 757,843.58 $ 63,153.63 $ 694,689.95
August $ 63,153.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $ 63,153.64 $ 63,153.63 $0.01 $ 757,843.58 $ 126,307.26 $ 631,536.32
September $ 63,153.63 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 63,153.63 $ 63,153.64 -$0.01 $ 757,843.58 $ 189,460.89 $ 568,382.69
October $ 63,153.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 63,153.63 $ 63,153.63 $0.00 $ 757,843.58 $ 252,614.52 $ 505,229.06
November $ 63,153.63 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 63,153.63 $ 63,153.63 $ 0.00 $ 757,843.58 $ 315,768.15 $ 442,075.43
December $ 215,510.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 215,510.90 $ 63,153.63 $ 152,357.27 $ 1,062,558.10 $ 531,279.05 $ 531,279.05
January $ 88,560.56 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$1,843.44 $86,717.12 $ 215,510.90 -$ 128,793.78 $1,062,642.39 $619,839.61 $ 442,802.78
February $ 88,576.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,576.34 $86,717.12 $ 1,859.22 $1,062,721.30 $ 708,415.95 $ 354,305.35
March $ 89,062.02 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 89,062.02 $ 88,576.34 $ 485.68 $ 1,064,664.03 $797,477.97 $ 267,186.06
April $ 89,062.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 89,062.02 $ 89,062.02 $0.00 $ 1,064,664.03 $ 886,539.99 $ 178,124.04
May $ 89,062.02 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 89,062.02 $ 89,062.02 $ 0.00 $1,064,664.03 $ 975,602.01 $ 89,062.02
June $ 88,658.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,658.85 $ 89,062.02 -$ 403.17 $ 1,064,260.86 $ 1,064,260.86 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,064,260.86 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$1,843.43



